100G QSFP28-to-QSFP28 DAC V1.0
Page1 / 6
100G QSFP28-to-QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable Specification
HTDC-QQA5-xx01MB
Feature
 Low insertion loss and crosstalk
 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper Cable Transceiver
 Maximum aggregate data rate: 100Gb/s (4 x 25.78Gb/s)

100G QSFP28-to-QSFP28 DAC V1.0
Page6 / 6
7. Ordering Information:
Table 7.1 Ordering Information
8. For More Information
Hirundo Optics Inc
2nd floor, building-6, #16 Xinfa Road South Cable industrial park Rongli Ronggui street
Shunde districtFoshan City, Guandong province，China;
Zip Code: 528300
Tel. 0757-26619220
Part Number Description
HTDC-QQA5-3001MB 100G QSFP28 1m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QQA5-3002MB 100G QSFP28 2m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QQA5-3003MB 100G QSFP28 3m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QQA5-2605MB 100G QSFP28 5m 26AWG DAC Cable